
Scoresheet for Team: Goldilocks
06801

06801 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/17 On 03/28/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 51 49 55 67 0

Total: 486 480 525 475 584 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06801 Goldilocks Team: 06802 Midnight Cookies
Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 6 05049 Kamazuka, Megumi * 6 6 09796 Suetsugu, Masato
* 5 6 12539 Nagasawa, Keiya * 4 6 08501 Kurihara, Natsumi
* 3 6 04113 Hara, Kumiko * 9 4 12258 Takahashi, Soichi
* 5 5 16172 Kataoka, Kunio * 4 7 13687 Murata, Leo
* 7 6 16455 Iwai, Taro * 1 5 16693 Horiuchi, Saki
* 6 4 15426 Kako, Ryui * 2 6 13902 Masuda, Moeko
* 3 7 16951 Kuroki, Shota * 4 6 17266 Uemura, Yudai
* 2 0 16692 Kataoka, Rika

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06804) Kankituke- Only One On 04/04/2026 At Only One

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Midnight Cookies
06802

06802 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/17 On 03/28/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 51 49 55 67 0

Total: 486 480 525 475 584 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06801 Goldilocks Team: 06802 Midnight Cookies
Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin Host Location: Kinshicho Lupin

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 6 05049 Kamazuka, Megumi * 6 6 09796 Suetsugu, Masato
* 5 6 12539 Nagasawa, Keiya * 4 6 08501 Kurihara, Natsumi
* 3 6 04113 Hara, Kumiko * 9 4 12258 Takahashi, Soichi
* 5 5 16172 Kataoka, Kunio * 4 7 13687 Murata, Leo
* 7 6 16455 Iwai, Taro * 1 5 16693 Horiuchi, Saki
* 6 4 15426 Kako, Ryui * 2 6 13902 Masuda, Moeko
* 3 7 16951 Kuroki, Shota * 4 6 17266 Uemura, Yudai
* 2 0 16692 Kataoka, Rika

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06805) Heaven Field Saturn On 04/04/2026 At Kinshicho Lupin

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Ultimate Only One
06803

06803 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/17 On 03/28/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 51 49 55 67 0

Total: 486 480 525 475 584 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06803 Ultimate Only One Team: 06804 Kankituke- Only One
Host Location: Only One Host Location: Only One

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 8 10754 Ando, Yukimi * 8 3 05758 Matsui, Hisayuki
* 6 5 13835 Shigenaga, Akiyoshi * 8 6 13551 Chishima, Kentaro
* 2 4 16127 Watanabe, Arisa * 4 6 05044 Miyagi, Aiko
* 4 4 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko * 2 6 12895 Wada, Hisaaki
* 3 6 11548 Suda, Anna * 3 8 15569 Yoshidome, Tomomi
* 4 6 16943 Maeta, Tatsumu * 5 4 16113 Urushibara, Yoku
* 3 4 16952 Sakazaki, Atsushi * 4 3 10287 Takahashi, Ryosuke
* 4 3 16454 Ajito, Yoshiki * 4 4 17139 Nakatani, Yoshifumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06806) Bye On 04/04/2026 At No Match This Week

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Kankituke- Only One
06804

06804 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/17 On 03/28/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 51 49 55 67 0

Total: 486 480 525 475 584 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06803 Ultimate Only One Team: 06804 Kankituke- Only One
Host Location: Only One Host Location: Only One

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 8 10754 Ando, Yukimi * 8 3 05758 Matsui, Hisayuki
* 6 5 13835 Shigenaga, Akiyoshi * 8 6 13551 Chishima, Kentaro
* 2 4 16127 Watanabe, Arisa * 4 6 05044 Miyagi, Aiko
* 4 4 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko * 2 6 12895 Wada, Hisaaki
* 3 6 11548 Suda, Anna * 3 8 15569 Yoshidome, Tomomi
* 4 6 16943 Maeta, Tatsumu * 5 4 16113 Urushibara, Yoku
* 3 4 16952 Sakazaki, Atsushi * 4 3 10287 Takahashi, Ryosuke
* 4 3 16454 Ajito, Yoshiki * 4 4 17139 Nakatani, Yoshifumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06801) Goldilocks On 04/04/2026 At Only One

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Heaven Field Saturn
06805

06805 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/17 On 03/28/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 51 49 55 67 0

Total: 486 480 525 475 584 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06805 Heaven Field Saturn Team: 06806 Bye
Host Location: Billiard Mag Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 6 13005 Hayasaka, Kamui
* 5 6 11676 Ohta, Tetsu
* 9 6 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi
* 4 2 10166 Shin, Daiji
* 4 4 10165 Hando, Hirokazu
* 1 4 13879 Hori, Shigure
* 2 6 16858 Sasamoto, Noritaka
* 3 6 10945 Shiota, Nina

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06802) Midnight Cookies On 04/04/2026 At Kinshicho Lupin

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Bye
06806

06806 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 11/17 On 03/28/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: East Tokyo Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 33 51 49 55 67 0

Total: 486 480 525 475 584 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06805 Heaven Field Saturn Team: 06806 Bye
Host Location: Billiard Mag Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 6 13005 Hayasaka, Kamui
* 5 6 11676 Ohta, Tetsu
* 9 6 09907 Masubuchi, Takashi
* 4 2 10166 Shin, Daiji
* 4 4 10165 Hando, Hirokazu
* 1 4 13879 Hori, Shigure
* 2 6 16858 Sasamoto, Noritaka
* 3 6 10945 Shiota, Nina

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06803) Ultimate Only One On 04/04/2026 At No Match This Week

Visiting Team


